
RESOLUTION NO. b - N-/ 00 

Resolution Reconuuending Bndget Amendments for 1999 

TO THE HONORABLE IOWA COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS: 

WHEREAS, the Committee on Finance, Bonds, Insurance, and Tax Claims recommends budget amendments for the following 1998 
accounts as scheduled: 

Amount of 

REVENUE Increase 
100.04.44120 
Clerk of Court Fines & Forfietures $ 1,286.86 

100.34.47412 
Revenue from Depts. Cty Car $ 3,553.90 

100.34.48213 
Rent $ 2,745.50 

100.36.48450 
Insurance Refunds & Dividends $41,230,04 

100.40.45211 
Patrol Revenue $12,961.26 
100.40.45240 
Board of Prisoner $57,531.05 
100-40-45212-000 

100.75.46311 
Zoning Fees $ 4,526.94 

215.26.42454 
Child Support Incentives $ 2,877.66 

EXPENSE 
100.04.51220 
Clerk of Court 

100.34.51999 
Travel-Cty Owned Vehicle 

100.34.51941 
County Owned Property 

100.36.51950 
Prop & Liability Insurance 

100.40.52120 
Sheriff Patrol 
100.40.52510 
Sheriff-Jail 
100-40-52510-110 

100.75.51830 
Zoning Department 

215.26.55400 
Child Support 

Amount of 
Increase 

$ 1,286.86 

$ 3,553.90 

$ 2,745.50 

$41,230.04 

$12,961.26 

$57,531.05 

$ 4,526.94 

$ 2,877.66 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Iowa County Board of Supervisors that: 

The Iowa County Board of Supervisors adopts the recommendations of the Committee on Finance, Bonds, and Insurance, 
and approves the budget amendments of the aforementioned accounts, 

Dated this I j day of � , 2000. 

Respectfully submitted: 
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